
 

CONTACT DETAILS OF NPRA’S LICENSED CORPORATE TRUSTEES 

No. Company/Address Location Company 
Telephone 

Company Email/Website Contact 
Person/Telephone 

Numbers (S) 

1. PETRA TRUST COMPANY 
LIMITED 
P. O. Box CT 3194, 
Cantonments, Accra.    

113, Airport West 
Dzorwulu, Accra 
217 Osu Badu 
Street, Dzorwulu 

0302-763908    

0242-435037   

compliance@petraonline.com   
samuel.adu-bekoe@petraonline.com 
info@petraonline.com   
 

Samuel Adu-Bekoe 
0208-373658 
 

2. METROPOLITAN PENSIONS 

TRUST GHANA LIMITED  

P. O. Box CT 456, Cantonments, 
Accra 

Metropolitan 
House, 81 
Taboon Link, 
North Ridge 
Crescent, Accra 

0302-633933 compliance@metropolitangh.com 
www.metropolitan.com.gh  
jamartey-vondee@metropolitangh.com  
 

Josphine Amartey-
Vondee 
0207-758603  

3. ENTERPRISE TRUSTEES 
LIMITED   
PMB, General Post Office, Accra.    

10th Floor 
Advantage Place, 
Mayor Rd, Ridge 
West, Accra  

0302-634787 

 

info.trustees@myenterprisegroup.io   
www.enterprisegroup.com.gh   
theresa.aggrey@myenterprisegroup.io 

Theresa Aggrey 
0248-488152 

4. NEGOTIATED BENEFITS 

TRUST COMPANY LIMITED   

P. O. Box CT 161, Cantonments, 
Accra.    

Roman Ridge, No. 
2 Gowa Rd. 
Emerald House 
Accra.    

0307-022257 
0302-022258 
 

info@nbcghanatrust.com.gh 
www.nbcghanatrust.com 
sackeyf@nbcghanatrust.com.gh 
   

Francisca Sackey 
0266-085923 
  
 

5. OLD MUTUAL PENSIONS TRUST 
(GH.) LIMITED 
P. O. Box AN 5754, Accra – 
North 

 No. 4 Dr. Paul 
Acquah Street, 
Airport Accra 

0303-968667    trust@oldmutual.com.gh 

Enyonam.sunnu@oldmutual.com.gh 
 

Esther Enonam 

Sunnu 

0245-827389 

6. AXIS PENSION TRUST LIMITED  

P. O. Box AT 672, Achimota 
Market, Accra.    

No. 4 Ibadan 

Avenue, East 
Legon, Accra 

0302-543287 

   

compliance@axispension.com 

www.axispension.com     
 louisa.siaw@axispension.com 

Louisa Siaw 

0209-735358 
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7. STALLION TRUST AND 

ADMINISTRATION LIMITED    

P. O. Box KA30681, KIA, Accra.    

3rd Floor Gulf    

House, Shiashie, 
Accra.    

0302-507000  enquiries@stalliontrust.net 
www.stalliontrust.net   
t.amuzu@stalliontrust.net   

Theophilus Amuzu 
 
0546-268980   

8. SECURE PENSIONS TRUST LIMITED    

P. O. Box CT 3064, Cantonments, 
Accra 

91 Osu Badu 
Street, West 
Airport, Accra 

0302-771248    info@securepensionstrust.com   
compliance@securepensionstr
ust.com 
 

Phinehas Odarquaye 
Lamptey 
0240-740503 

9. GENERAL TRUST 

COMPANY LIMITED    

P. O. Box 1684, Cantonments, Accra 

No. 141/21 Saflo 
Link, Abelemkpe, 
Accra 

0302-731048    

0302-731049    

0302-731050    

compliance@gentrustgh.com 
info@gentrustgh.com 
bacquaye@gentrustgh.com 

Bernard Kpakpo 
Acquaye 
0244-085389 

10. GLICO PENSIONS TRUSTEE 

COMPANY LIMITED   

P. O. Box 4251, Accra.    

# 47 Kwame 
Nkrumah Avenue, 
Adabraka, Accra 

0302-243934  

0501-260873    

info@glicopensions.com  
www.glicogroup.com   
lmamoah@glicopensions.com  

Leticia Mavis Amoah 
0501-260873 
 

11. UNITED PENSION 

TRUSTEES LIMITED   

PMB 108, Airport, Accra    

No.21 Independence 
Avenue, Vanguard 
House, Ridge Accra 

0302-251101    

0302-251102      

  

info@upt.com.gh  
shamira.nasiru@upt.com.gh 

Shamira Nasiru 
0506-405173 

12. PENSIONS ALLIANCE TRUST 

COMPANY LIMITED   

P.O Box 1464, Osu, Accra    

House No. 3, 55A 
Kakramadu Link, 
East Cantonments, 
Accra 

0302-798652 
0302-795349 

info@pensionsalliancetrust.co
m 
compliance@pensionalliancetr
ust.com 
hans.owusu@pensionsalliance
trust.com 

 

Hans Owusu 
Boateng 
0593-848816 

13. FIRST MERIT TRUST COMPANY 

LIMITED 

P. O. Box GP 19210, Accra New 

Suite 2B Pearl 
Building Dzworwulu  

0501-618880 

0303-972082 

bbawa@firstmerittrust.com 

info@firstmerit.com  

Benedicta Efua Bawa 

0200-764591 
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14. NTHC TRUSTEES LIMITED   

Box KIA 9563, Airport, Accra   

Martco House Okai 
Mensah Road, 
Adabraka, Accra   

0302-225130   trustees@nthc.com.gh 

info@nthc.com.gh   
bassan@nthc.com.gh  

Barbara Assan 

0242-142387 

15. PENTRUST LIMITED  

P.O. Box AN 5879, Accra-North  

 

No. 5 Mozambique 
Link North Ridge, 
Accra  

0302-901500  

 

info@pentrustgh.com  

geyeson@pentrustgh.com 

    

Georgina Eyeson 
0501-328771 

16. BROADVIEW TRUST LIMITED  

P.O. Box YK 1447 Kanda – Accra  

 

Akuaba Estate, 
Spintex Road, No. 1 
Efua Crenstil 
House. 

0302-801196  

 

www.broadviewtrust.net  
enquiries@broadviewtrust.net 
keturaa.oduraawiafe@broadvie
wtrust.net 
 

Abeiku Amfoh 

0302-801196/ 

0592276408  

 

17. HEDGE PENSION TRUST LIMITED   

P. O. Box M 336, Ministries Accra     

National Secretariat 
CLOGSAG 
Ministries Stadium 
Road Accra 

0302-631581 
0505-647938    

Compliance@hedgepensions.co
m.gh 
Christabelle_yalley@hedgepensi
ons.com.gh  

Christabelle Yalley 

0202-019457 

 

18. KIMPTON TRUST LIMITED  

P.O. Box AN 6322, Accra-North  

 

136 La-Bawaleshie 
road, American 
House Bridge, East 
Legon, Accra 

0307-037852 
 

info@kimptontrust.com 
faodoom@kimptontrust.com 
    

Francis Alfred 
Odoom 
0269-469948 

19. DAAKYE PENSION TRUST LIMITED  

P.O. Box DM 141, Makola-Accra  

 

3rd Floor Amankwa 
Plaza Building ABC, 

Junction Achimota 

0302-408444 

0505-257466 

 

www.daakyetrust.com 

info@daakyetrust.com 

theophilus@daakyetrust.com 

Theophilus Twum 
0542-615307 

20. PENSOL CAPITAL TRUST LIMITED 

P. O. Box KN 5525, Kaneshie-Accra 

 

406 Modhelana 
Eduado Road 
Kaneshie, Accra 

0302-301 822 pensolcapitaltrust@gmail.com 

info@pensolcapital.com  

jorleyjordans@yahoo.com 

Dr. Jordan B. 

Larbie 

0244-631927 
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21.  PRESTIGE PENSION TRUST 

LIMITED 

P. O. Box CT 1035 Cantonment-Accra 

 

 No. C707/3 
Asylum Down, 
Accra 

0302-266843 info@prestigepensiontrust.com 

www.prestigepensiontrust.com 
niiokai.adams@prestigepensiontr

ust.com  

Nii Okai Adams 

0244-211282 

 

22. BEST PENSIONS TRUST LIMITED 

P. O. Box 8952, Accra 

 

42 Nii Nortey 
Nyanchie Street- 
Dzorwulu 

0302-780765/ 
0302782686 

info@bestpensionstrust.com 
i.azoska@bestpensionstrust.com  

Isaac Azoska 
0542-615307 

23. QLAC FINANCIAL TRUST LIMITED  

P.O BOX AD 14, Adabraka, Accra  

 

First Floor of 
Centenary House, 
Tetteh Quarshie 
Circle. 

0302-541573 

 

 

info@qftlgh.com 
www.qftlgh.com 
j.kyesua@qftlgh.com 

James Kyesua 
0245-284018 
 

24. ESA PENSIONS TRUST COMPANY 

LIMITED 

P. O. Box AN 8644 

Accra -North 

 

62 Kwame 
Nkrumah Avenue 
NCR Building 3rd 
Floor        

 

0543-874035 
0246-025597 

info@esapensions.com.gh 
esapensionstrust001@gmail.com 
 
 

Perry Edem 
Amemornu 
0246-025597 

25. PEOPLE’S PENSION TRUST GHANA 

LIMITED 

P.O. Box CT 1124, Cantonments, 

Accra 

No.5 Sam Nujoma 
Avenue, North 
Ridge 

0302-738242 www.peoplespensiontrust.com  
info@peoplespensiontrust.com 
finance@peoplespensiontrust.co
m 
lemuel@peoplespensiontrust.com 

Lemuel Appiah-
Kwarkye 
0200-659970 
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26. PROGRESS TRUSTEE LIMITED 

P. O. Box ST 237, Accra 

Zion House, No.7 
Nii Yemoh Avenue, 
OIC Road, Shiashie, 
East Accra 

0502-699745 

0502-699746 

info@progresstrusteeghana.co

m 

asamoah29@gmail.com 

Emmanuel S. 

Asamoah 

0262149431 

27. REPUBLIC TRUST LIMITED 

COMPANY 

Ebankese, No. 48A 
Sixth Avenue, North 
Ridge 

0243-681400 

0593-808686 

mldanso@republicghana.com 

republictrust@republicghana.c

om 

Marie-Luise Danso 

0245-814329 
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